GCWB95
Gas-Fired Condensing Combination Water Boilers - 60 Hz
Bulletin No. 210920
December 2020
Supersedes October 2020
AFUE 95%
Domestic Hot Water Heating Input - 153,000 to 205,000 Btuh
Space Heating Input − 125,000 to 164,000 Btuh
GCWB95 GAS-FIRED CONDENSING COMBINATION WATER BOILERS
R E S I D E N T I A L
P R O D U C T S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
W A T E R  H E A T E R S  /  B O I L E R S
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
GCWB 95 W - 150 - 01
AFUE
95 = 95%
Series
GCWB = Gas-Fired Combination
Hot Water Boiler
Domestic Hot Water Heating Capacity (Input)
150 = 150,000 Btuh
205 = 205,000 Btuh
Configuration
W = Wall Hung
F = Floor Mount
Revision Number
01 = 1st Generation
WALL HUNG MODELS
FLOOR MOUNT MODEL
GCWB95 / Page 2
FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS
1.	 �Stainless Steel Heat Exchanger
2.	 �Combustion Sight Glass
3.	 Coaxial Flue Connector
4.	 Direct Spark Ignitor
5.	 Gas Valve
6.	 Variable Speed Combustion Air Blower
7.	 Pressure Switch (150 models only)
8.	 Air/Gas Blend Manifold
9.	 Load Matching Boiler Pump
10.	 Heavy Gauge Steel Cabinet
11.	 Digital Boiler Control (folded down - see detail)
12.	 Flame Sensor
BB
CC
KK
EE
JJ
GG
WALL HUNG MODELS
FLOOR MOUNT MODEL
1.	 �Stainless Steel Heat Exchanger
2.	 �Combustion Sight Glass
3.	 Coaxial Flue Connector
4.	 Direct Spark Ignitor
5.	 Gas Valve
6.	 Variable Speed Combustion Air Blower
7.	 Pressure Switch (150 models only)
8.	 Air/Gas Blend Manifold
9.	 Load Matching Boiler Pump
10.	 Heavy Gauge Steel Cabinet
11.	 Digital Boiler Control (folded down - see detail)
12.	 Flame Sensor
LL
DD
BB
CC
KK
EE
JJ
MM
GG
LL
DD
DIGITAL BOILER CONTROL (All Models)
II
II
FF
FF
HH
HH
MM
GCWB95 / Page 3